
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 70 X 21 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9681772411060906001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 06NOV24
ACTWGT: 52.36 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

simona radulescu
simona radulescu

162 NE 40th St

(305) 588-8044
Miami FL 33137 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
F7

4C
/C

6C
4

7797 7077 3301

     33137

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 7077 3301


